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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
11/1/24 Fri. All Saints 1304 707 1304 708 1304 710 1305 1305 1305 1305 1306 
11/2/24 Sat. All Souls 1486 1486 1487 1488 1489 1489 1490 1490 1490 1491 1491 
11/3/24 Sun. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 856 856 857 857 858 859 860 860 637 861 637 
11/4/24 Mon. St Charles Borromeo 867 867 868 869 869 870 1426 1427 1427 1427 1312 
11/5/24 Tue. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 877 877 878 879 879 880 880 881 881 881 882 
11/6/24 Wed. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 886 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 891 891 891 
11/7/24 Thu. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 897 897 898 898 899 899 900 900 901 901 901 
11/8/24 Fri. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 906 907 908 908 909 909 910 910 910 911 911 
11/9/24 Sat. Ded. Of St. John Lateran 1360 707 1360 708 1360 710 1360 1361 1361 1361 1362 
11/10/24 Sun. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 926 926 928 928 929 929 930 930 638 930 638 
11/11/24 Mon. St. Martin of Tours 1314 707 1314 708 1314 710 1314 1314 1315 711 1315 
11/12/24 Tue. St. Josaphat 947 948 949 949 950 950 1414 1415 1292 1415 1317 
11/13/24 Wed. St. Frances Xavier Cabrini 958 958 959 960 961 961 1441 1441 1442 1442 1318 
11/14/24 Thu. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 968 969 970 970 971 971 972 972 972 972 973 
11/15/24 Fri. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 978 978 980 980 981 981 982 983 983 983 983 
11/16/24 Sat. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 989 989 990 990 991 991 992 992 992 992 993 
11/17/24 Sun. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 707 707 708 708 709 710 711 711 639 711 640 
11/18/24 Mon. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 718 719 720 720 720 721 722 722 722 722 723 
11/19/24 Tue. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 728 728 729 730 731 731 732 733 733 733 733 
11/20/24 Wed. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 739 739 740 740 741 741 742 742 742 742 743 
11/21/24 Thu. Presentation of Mary 748 749 750 750 751 751 1373 1373 1322 1373 1322 
11/22/24 Fri. St. Cecilia 760 760 761 761 763 763 1414 1415 1323 1415 1323 
11/23/24 Sat. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 770 770 771 771 772 772 773 773 773 773 774 
11/24/24 Sun. Christ the King 677 707 677 708 678 710 678 678 678 678 678 
11/25/24 Mon. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 793 793 794 795 795 796 796 796 797 797 797 
11/26/24 Tue. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 802 802 803 803 804 805 806 806 807 807 807 
11/27/24 Wed. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 812 812 814 814 815 815 817 817 817 817 818 
11/28/24 Thu. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 824 825 826 826 827 827 828 829 829 829 829 
11/29/24 Fri. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 835 835 837 837 838 838 839 839 839 840 840 
11/30/24 Sat. St. Andrew 1325 707 1325 708 1326 710 1326 1326 1326 1326 1327 

 


